
                City of Newcastle 

                                             Bid tab for Annex Building Exterior Pain�ng   

Base bid: Annex Building Exterior Pain�ng 

 

Engineer Es�mate: $20,000-$45,000  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Transblue
25,000.00$ 

8,000.00$   
500.00$       

3,383.50$   
36,883.50$ 

Checked By: CJS 06/29/2023

Annex Building Exterior Painting
Contractor Name

33,301.05$                                    

Premium Valley Painting & Contracting 
27,962.08$                                                        

4,833.92$                                                          
500.00$                                                              

3,362.90$                                                          
36,658.90$                                                        

2,800.00$                                           
500.00$                                               

3,908.80$                                           
32,708.80$                                         

Long Painting Company 
23,281.00$                                    

6,466.00$                                      
500.00$                                          

3,054.05$                                      Wa. State tax 10.1%

Brush N' Roll Painting Co.

total

19,672.43$                                         
3,471.61$                                           

500.00$                                               
2,388.05$                                           

26,032.09$                                         

Discription 

Annex Building 
Annex Garage
Minior Change 

Modern Painting Goup
25,500.00$                                         


